Yes, I would like to honor my caregiver by mailing a tax-deductible gift to the HSHS St. Joseph's Foundation.

Name					
Address					
City, State, Zip Code					
Telephone/E-mail					
I would like to honor:					
#1) Caregiver Name					
#2)					
Caregiver Name					
#3)					
Caregiver Name					
Amount:					
☐ My check made payable to HSHS St.  Joseph's Foundation is included.					
Joseph S Foundation is included.					
Please bill my:					
☐ Discover ☐ MasterCard					
☐ Visa ☐ American Express					
Card:					
Exp. Date:					
Signature:					

Please return to: HSHS St. Joseph's Hospital Highland, Foundation Office, 12866 Troxler Avenue, Highland, IL 62249

## Our Mission:

To reveal and embody Christ's healing love for all people through our high quality Franciscan health care ministry.

Core Values:
RESPECT
CARE
COMPETENCE
JOY



12866 Troxler Avenue | Highland, IL 62249 phone: 618.651.2720 | fax: 618.651.2722



# **Honor Your Caregiver**

Share your appreciation of exceptional care.



12866 Troxler Avenue | Highland, IL 62249 phone: 618.651.2600 | fax: 618.651.2605

# **Honor your HSHS Caregiver**

At HSHS St. Joseph's Hospital Highland, our medical professionals work together, using the latest technology and modern facilities to provide excellent care close to home. Our highly trained and experienced staff represent a wide range of specialties, and play a big role in caring for our patients.

Tell us how your caregiver made a difference in your procedure, and that you would like to thank him or her with a donation in their honor

# **Giving Back**

Participation in the "Honor Your Caregiver" program, will help HSHS St. Joseph's meet future and unexpected needs. Healthcare technology and equipment costs continually rise, and your contribution is a meaningful expression of your gratitude for your caregivers service and dedication to you, their patient. Advancement in excellent healthcare begins with you, our patient!



## Your Gift Makes a Difference

Without gifts from our community, HSHS St. Joseph's Hospital Highland would not be able to do all it is called upon to do.

Gifts to the HSHS St. Joseph's Foundation sustain and strengthen programs and services that improve people's lives at times of uncertainty. Gifts may be unrestricted or directed to many specific areas of support.

Please tell us about your experience with your caregiver.						

HSHS St. Joseph's Hospital Highland will notify your caregiver of your donation.

To learn more about the HSHS St. Joseph's Hospital "Honor Your Caregiver" program, and other giving programs, please contact the foundation department at 618-954-9998.

stjosephshighland.org 618-651-2600